

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3082 OF 2011

M/S. ORIENT IMPEX

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

THE COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS
(Office report on default)

Respondent(s)

Date: 19/08/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s)

M/S. Ap & J Chambers, Adv.
Mr. Saurabh Suman Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Jitendra Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.
Ms. Bharti Tyagi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Since it is reported that both parties have filed their
Statement of Case. No further orders are necessary.

[Neeta]
Sr. P.A.

[Indu Bala Kapur]
Court Master