

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.13

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 3889/2006

COMMNR. OF CUSTOMS, BANGALORE

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S. G.M. EXPORTS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

With

SLP(C) No. 13028/2012

Date : 20/08/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. A.K. Panda, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Arijit Prasad, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V.M. Doiphode, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on 27/08/2015 below Civil Appeal No. 2621 of
2006.

(Ashwani Thakur)
COURT MASTER

(Renu Diwan)
COURT MASTER

*Matter has been shown in Weekly List No. 23/2015 at Sl. No. 71
issued on 14/08/2015

*Civil Appeal No. 2621/2006 listed as Item No. 108 was listed on
20/08/2015 and adjourned for 27/08/2015.