

ITEM NO.801  
(Mentioned)

COURT NO.14

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Civil Appeal

No(s). 5119/2012

HARSH INTERNATIONAL

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOM (IMPORT),MUMBAI

Respondent(s)

Date : 24/08/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Charanya Lakshmikumaran, Adv.(Mentioned by)  
Mr. M. P. Devanath, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The matter be listed along with Civil Appeal No. 3889  
of 2006 (listed at Serial No. 8 in Weekly list No. 24 of  
2015)

(Nidhi Ahuja)  
COURT MASTER

(Renu Diwan)  
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Gulshan Kumar Arora  
Date: 2015.08.24  
18:02:02 IST  
Reason: